
 SNIPER LED V95
WORK LIGHT

PLETHORA OF OPTIONS.

COMBO LENS.

ITS IN THE DETAILS.

ENDLESS CASE STUDIES.

SKU: B6V95

TECHNICAL INFO.

Get exactly what your application requires. Choose from handle and 
switch options, to Flood, Spot, Combo lens requirements. We also offer 
upgraded and more robust mount options to suit the V95 Sniper Series.

PROTECTED AGAINST:

Reverse polarity 
Shock proof,waterproof and UV shielded
RFI/EMC interference | Wont interfere with existing electronic systems. 
Voltage and current surge

FEATURES:

PWM - Pulse width modulation 
Die Cast aluminum ADC12 heat-sink 
Anodized Powder coat | Abrasion resistant 
Lexan Polycarbonate Front Cover
Environmentally sealed Deutsch connectors
Vibration and shock absorbing bracketing.
Available with handle and switch option

Reach out to the sales team to discover how we have saved Australia’s 
most respected mining, goverment, and fleet companies hundreds 
of thousands of dollars on their lighting upgrade programs, by 
simultaneously implementing higher performance and more robust 
V95 LED Worklights. 

LENS  GE Lexan Lens
POWER DRAW 1.55A @ 12V
LED CHIPS CREE
BEAM  Spot, Flood, and Combo
FASTENERS 316L Marine Stainless With Torx Security Bolts
IP RATING  IP68
WARRANTY 5 Years
INPUT VOLTAGE 11-30V DC
MAINTENANCE LM-80 50,000 Hours
LUMENS  4,050lm
COLOUR  5700K

51 02 06 06 57 07 58 08 59 530 90 100

5

10

15

5

10

15

0

0

15 25 35 40 45 50 55

1 LUX



 SNIPER LED V95
WORK LIGHT

SPOT LENS.

FLOOD LENS.

SKU: B6V95
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SKU’S.
SKU BEAM HANDLE/SWITCH BRACKET

B6V95WF Flood No Standard

B6V95WS Spot No Standard

B6V95WC Combo No Standard

B6V95WHSF Flood Yes Standard

B6V95WHSS Spot Yes Standard

B6V95WHSC Combo Yes Standard

B6V95WHSCEB Combo Yes Extended

B6V95WHSFEB Flood Yes Extended


